
2016-2017 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 
Page 1 of 5 (Updated 2/17/17) 

 

 

Varsity Wrestling (Roy-Hart/Barker) 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

T 11/22  5:15 PM 3:45 PM @ Lockport HS (Weight Certification) 
S 11/26  9:00 AM 7:15 AM @ Albion (Novice Scrimmage) 
W 11/30  6:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Fredonia 
F 12/2  4:00 PM 1:15 PM @ Sweet Home Tournament 
S 12/3  9:00 AM 6:30 AM @ Sweet Home Tournament 
W 12/7  6:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson (@ Barker) 
S 12/10  9:00 AM 6:15 AM @ Depew Tournament 
W 12/14  6:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Albion 
W 12/21  6:00 PM 4:00 PM vs. Lyndonville (@ Roy-Hart) 
W 12/28  9:00 AM 6:30 AM @ Akron Tournament 
R 12/29  9:00 AM 6:30 AM @ Akron Tournament 
W 1/4  6:00 PM 4:15 PM vs. Medina (@ Roy-Hart) 
F 1/6  12:30 PM 10:45 AM NFWOA Tournament @ NCCC 
S 1/7  9:00 AM 7:15 AM NFWOA Tournament @ NCCC 
W 1/11  6:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Newfane 
F 1/13  5:00 PM 2:45 PM @ Lockport Tournament 
S 1/14  9:00 AM 6:45 AM @ Lockport Tournament 
W 1/18  6:00 PM 4:15 PM vs. Akron (@ Roy-Hart) 
S 1/21  3:45 PM 12:15 PM All-League Tournament @ Akron 
W 1/25  5:30 PM 3:45 PM vs. St. Francis (@ Roy-Hart) 
F 2/3  TBA  2:45 PM Class C Tournament @ Falconer 
S 2/4  TBA  TBA  Class C Tournament @ Falconer 
S 2/11  TBA  TBA  @ TBA Division II State Qualifier @ JCC 
F 2/24  TBA  TBA  @ Times Union Center, Albany – State Tournament 
S 2/25  TBA  TBA  @ Times Union Center, Albany – State Tournament 
Sectionals are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Wrestling 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 

S 11/19  10:00 AM TBA  @ Newfane (Multiple Teams) 
S 12/3  10:00 AM TBA  @ Albion (Multiple Teams) 
S 12/10  10:00 AM TBA  @ Medina (Multiple Teams) 
W 12/14  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Albion 
S 12/17  10:00 AM TBA  @ Newfane (Multiple Teams) 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/76


2016-2017 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 
Page 2 of 5 (Updated 2/17/17) 

 

 

Varsity Boys and Girls Swimming 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 11/29  4:30 PM -----  vs. Pembroke 
R 12/1  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wheatland-Chili  
S 12/3  11:00 AM -----  vs. Attica 
T 12/6  5:30 PM 3:05 PM @ Byron-Bergen 
M 12/12  4:30 PM 3:05 PM @ Albion  
T 12/20  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 12/22  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane 
W 1/4  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Medina 
F 1/6  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
S 1/7  11:00 AM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
T 1/10  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 1/12  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Akron 
W 1/18  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
F 1/20  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
W 1/25  5:30 PM 3:50 PM @ Akron (All League Meet – Boys) 
F 1/27  5:30 PM 4:00 PM @ Newfane (All-League Meet – Girls) 
F 2/3  6:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Gates-Chili (Girls N-O/GR Crossover) 
S 2/4  1:00 PM 11:30 PM Class C Championships @ Newfane 
M 2/13  5:00 PM 2:30 PM Section VI Championships @ ECC 
T 2/14  5:00 PM 2:30 PM Section VI Championships @ ECC 
R 3/2  TBA  TBA  NYSPHSAA Championships @ Long Island 
F 3/3  TBA  TBA  NYSPHSAA Championships @ Long Island 
S 3/4  TBA  TBA  NYSPHSAA Championships @ Long Island 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Boys and Girls Swimming 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
F 1/27  5:00 PM 3:10 PM  @ Hoover (Kenmore West) 
M 1/30  5:00 PM -----  vs. Niagara Wheatfield 
W 2/1  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ North Tonawanda with Albion 
F 2/3  5:00 PM -----  vs. Akron 
M 2/6  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Medina 
W 2/8  5:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
F 2/10  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Roy-Hart 
M 2/13  5:00 PM -----  vs. Lockport 
W 2/15  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ North Tonawanda with Franklin 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/72


2016-2017 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 
Page 3 of 5 (Updated 2/17/17) 

 

 

JV and Varsity Boys Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 11/29  5:30 PM 4:15 PM @ Alexander  
F 12/2  5:00 PM -----  vs. Kendall 
T 12/6  5:00 PM -----  vs. Akron 
F 12/9  5:00 PM -----  vs. Notre Dame 
T 12/13  5:00 PM -----  vs. Lyndonville 
T 12/20  5:00 PM -----  vs. Byron-Bergen 
F 12/30  1:30 PM 12:10 PM @ Pembroke 
T 1/3  5:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Elba 
R 1/5  5:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
T 1/10  5:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
F 1/13  5:30 PM -----  vs. Albion 
T 1/17  5:00 PM  3:45 PM @ Medina 
F 1/20  5:30 PM 4:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
S 1/28  3:45 PM 12:30 PM @ Oakfield-Alabama (JV Only) 
S 1/28  7:15 PM 4:00 PM @ Oakfield Alabama (Varsity Only) 
T 1/31  5:00 PM 3:35 PM @ Akron 
F 2/3  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson 
T 2/7  5:30 PM 4:30 PM @ Newfane 
F 2/10  5:30 PM 4:10 PM @ Albion 
T 2/14  5:00 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 2/16  5:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
F 2/24  7:00 PM TBA  Section VI Class C2 Quarter Finals @ Holland 
Varsity follows JV unless noted otherwise 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/432


2016-2017 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 
Page 4 of 5 (Updated 2/17/17) 

 

 

JV and Varsity Girls Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 11/29  5:00 PM -----  vs. Lew-Port 
M 12/5  5:00 PM  -----  vs. Tonawanda 
T 12/13  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Akron   
T 12/20  5:30 PM 3:45 PM @ Elba 
W 12/28  2:00 PM 12:30 PM @ Pembroke Winter Chill Tournament vs. St. Mary’s (JV Only) 
W 12/28  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Pembroke Winter Chill Tournament vs. Park School 

of Buffalo (Varsity Only) 
R 12/29  3:30 PM TBA  @ Pembroke Winter Chill Tournament vs. Pembroke (JV Only) 
R 12/29  5:00 PM TBA  @ Pembroke Winter Chill Tournament vs. Pembroke (Varsity Only) 
W 1/4  5:30 PM 4:15 PM @ Lyndonville 
F 1/6  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson 
T 1/10  5:00 PM 3:45 PM @ Newfane 
R 1/12  5:30 PM 4:10 PM @ Albion 
T 1/17  5:00 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 1/19  5:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
W 1/25  5:30 PM 4:00 PM @ Alexander 
S 1/28  2:00 PM 12:30 PM @ Oakfield-Alabama (JV Only) 
S 1/28  5:30 PM 4:00 PM @ Oakfield-Alabama (Varsity Only) 
T 1/31  5:00 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 2/2  5:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
T 2/7  5:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
F 2/10  5:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
T 2/14  5:00 PM 4:00 PM @ Medina 
R 2/16  5:00 PM 4:10 PM @ Roy-Hart 
Varsity follows JV unless noted otherwise 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/46


2016-2017 Barker Winter Sports Schedule 
Page 5 of 5 (Updated 2/17/17) 

 

 

Modified Girls Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
S 11/19  10:00 AM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (Scrimmage) 
W 11/23  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron (Gym 2) 
S 11/26  10:00 AM 9:10 AM @ Roy-Hart 
M 11/28  5:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
W 11/30  5:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
S 12/3  10:00/11:15 AM -----  vs. Albion (2 games) 
M 12/5  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Medina (Junior High School Gym) 
S 12/10  11:00 AM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (Scrimmage) 
M 12/12  5:00 PM -----  vs. Akron 
W 12/14  3:45 PM 3:00 PM @ Wilson (High School Gym) 
S 12/17  10:00 AM 9:10 AM @ Newfane 
M 12/19  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion (Elementary School Gym) 
W 12/21  5:00 PM -----  vs. Medina 
Additional periods/games will be added to the schedule when possible, Coach will have these details 
 
 

Modified Boys Basketball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
R 1/5  4:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
S 1/7  9:00 AM -----  vs. Akron (“A” followed by “B”) 
T 1/10  4:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
F 1/13  4:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
S 1/14  10:00 AM -----  vs. Albion (“B” Scrimmage Only) 
T 1/17  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Medina (JH Gym, “A” followed by “B”) 
F 1/20  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Roy-Hart 
S 1/21  10:00 AM -----  3-Way Scrimmage @ Barker (“B” Only) 

10:00-10:40 vs. Medina 
       10:40-11:20 Medina vs. Albion 
       11:20-12:00 vs. Albion 

S 1/28  10:00 AM -----  3-Way Scrimmage @ Barker (“B” Only): 
       10:00-10:40 vs. Newfane 
       10:40-11:20 Newfane vs. Lyndonville 
       11:20-12:00 vs. Lyndonville 

T 1/31  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron (Gym 2, “A” followed by “B”) 
S 2/4  10:00 AM 9:00 AM @ Wilson (High School Gym, Additional Quarters for “B”) 

T 2/7  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane 
R 2/9  4:00 PM 2:45 PM @ Albion (Elementary School Gym, “A” followed by “B”) 
S 2/11  10:00 AM -----  vs. Medina (“A” followed by “B”) 
R 2/16  4:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
Additional periods/games will be added to the schedule when possible, Coach will have these details 
 
 
 


